Our Client's Vehicle Number
Vehicle Make / Model
Your Insurer

Invoice No

Date

19t0028115226TPG

23-Atg-2019

28-Feb-2018
SLD 3367
HONDA CIVIC
sH 6525X

DESCRIPTION SUB.AMOIINT GST 7% AMOUNT (SGD)

Global Sum (for property claim only) 13,03 7.3 8 91.2.62 13.950.00 sR

( Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty only )

Subject to 7% GST 912.62

Page 1 of I

Authorised Signature and Company Stamp

&.ttfiitrflHffitL/-€ffiAA
1, llochor l:ioad, /t02-574,
Rochor Cenlre Sirrgapore 180001
lel62t't27656 [11x] (65)629i] 972(
E-mail: uni.ltolrr@sinqn()t.coltl.sg
STB I.IC TA/00076

[...]

# 07-131
Singapore 520283

Renlal of one unil Honda CMc 1.6 Aulo
Regislralion no. SJG 9865 G self driven as from
01.03.2018 at 1240 hrsto 15.03.2018 at 1540 hrs.

15 days at $115.00 per day

Add G$T at 796

Amour Duo

$ 1725.00
$ 1725.00

$ 120.75

$ 1845.75

( SIN DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY FIVE 8. SEVENTY FIVE cTs oNLY )

Slendard Rated Supplies:$ 1725.00
Tolal Amount of GST:$ 12A.75

, -.1
\lDal( I

I

UNIQUE ToURTST SERVTCE (PTE) LTD.
20, Sin Ming Lane, #08-51 , Midview City, Singapore 57A968

TEL: 6292 7656 EMAIL: uniqtour@ singnet.com.sg